R E L I A B L E  DATA 	 F I R S T  T I M E  	 E V E RY  T I M E
FEATURES
•	(4) Independent Channels
•	1Ω Resistance Increments
•	Precision Sensor Simulation Capability
•	Low Thermal Offset
•	Independent Sense Feedback

programmable settings ranging from 163 kΩ to 16.383 Mohms, while the EMX-7014, 7015 and 7016 are ideal for
general purpose applications not requiring ultra high accuracies.
Ordering Information
Model Part No. Configuration
EMX-7004 70-0409-119R  4-Channel, 1 Ω – 16,383 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.4 W
EMX-7005 70-0409-120R  4-Channel, 10 Ω – 163,830 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.4 W
EMX-7006 70-0409-121R  4-Channel, 100 Ω – 1,638,300 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.3 W
EMX-7007 70-0409-122R  4-Channel, 1000 Ω – 16,383,000 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.3 W
EMX-7014 70-0409-170R  4-Channel, 1 Ω – 16,383 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.25 W
EMX-7015 70-0409-171R  4-Channel, 10 Ω – 163,830 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.25 W
EMX-7016 70-0409-172R 4-Channel, 100 Ω – 1,638,300 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.25 W
Specifications subject to change without notice.
VTI Instruments
9250 Brown Deer Road
San Diego, CA 92121